
Lieu : J 22 Ramonchamp-Cornimont Distance : 14 km

Carte : 3619 O T Bussang Dénivelé : 310 m.

Balisage Itinéraire Altitude Horaires Observations

Ramonchamp 460 0 0 0

La Broche Joly 650 190 190 2,1 2,1

Cote 726 726 76 266 1,9 4

Bois des Poncès 820 94 360 0,7 4,7

Col de Morbieux 791 -29 360 1,5 6,2

Cabane du Grand Tournant 770 -21 360 3,5 9,7

Chemin Neuf du Gehant 748 -22 360 0,7 10,4

Cote 683 683 -65 360 1,8 12,2

Cornimont 513 -170 360 1 13,2
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